
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
16 
62 
73 
11 
99 
5 
3 

13 
26 

9 

Name 
Stefan Fransson 
Elvin Hedlöf 
Magnus Wihlborg 
Johnny Härnströmer 
Kosmos Molin 
Magnus Hodin 
Dante Tallgren 
Harry Green 
Simon Green 

Ulf Bylund 

Class 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 
MiniRR Stock 

MiniRR Stock 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

3 

Total Tm 
7:41.034 
7:49.044 
7:49.365 
7:49.646 
7:56.959 
7:57.397 
7:57.609 
8:15.946 
8:16.336 

5:10.923 

Diff 

8.010 
8.331 
8.612 

15.925 
16.363 
16.575 
34.912 
35.302 

DNF 

Gap 

8.010 
0.321 
0.281 
7.313 
0.438 
0.212 

18.337 
0.390 

Best Tm 
1:04.175 
1:05.427 
1:05.343 
1:05.465 
1:06.438 
1:06.368 
1:06.384 
1:09.269 
1:09.762 

1:17.087 

In Lap 
3 
2 
4 
6 
3 
4 
2 
3 
4 

2 

Klubb 
Uppvidinge MK 
Enköpings MK 
SMK Gävle 
Skövde MK 
Skövde MK 
SMK Hedemora 
Filip Backlund Motorförening 
SMK Gävle 
SMK Gävle 

MCHK-Racing 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

New Track Record (1:04.175) for MiniRR Stock by Stefan Fransson. 

Margin of Victory 

8.010 

Avg. Speed 

53,645 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.175 

Best Speed 

64,231 

Best Lap by 

16 - Stefan Fransson 

Printed: 2025-09-07 11:40:39 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
MiniRR Stock 

Sprintrace 6varv 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:31:59 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-07 11:30 


