

RM Finalen Kalmar

Sorted on Laps

MiniRR Stock

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km

Sprintrace 6varv

2025-09-07 11:30

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:31:59

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	16	Stefan Fransson	MiniRR Stock	6	7:41.034			1:04.175	3	Uppvidinge MK	
2	62	Elvin Hedlöf	MiniRR Stock	6	7:49.044	8.010	8.010	1:05.427	2	Enköpings MK	
3	73	Magnus Wihlborg	MiniRR Stock	6	7:49.365	8.331	0.321	1:05.343	4	SMK Gävle	
4	11	Johnny Härnströmer	MiniRR Stock	6	7:49.646	8.612	0.281	1:05.465	6	Skövde MK	
5	99	Kosmos Molin	MiniRR Stock	6	7:56.959	15.925	7.313	1:06.438	3	Skövde MK	
6	5	Magnus Hodin	MiniRR Stock	6	7:57.397	16.363	0.438	1:06.368	4	SMK Hedemora	
7	3	Dante Tallgren	MiniRR Stock	6	7:57.609	16.575	0.212	1:06.384	2	Filip Backlund Motorförening	
8	13	Harry Green	MiniRR Stock	6	8:15.946	34.912	18.337	1:09.269	3	SMK Gävle	
9	26	Simon Green	MiniRR Stock	6	8:16.336	35.302	0.390	1:09.762	4	SMK Gävle	
Not classified											
DNF	9	Ulf Bylund	MiniRR Stock	3	5:10.923	DNF		1:17.087	2	MCHK-Racing	

Text

New Track Record (1:04.175) for MiniRR Stock by Stefan Fransson.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
8.010	53,645	1:04.175	64,231	16 - Stefan Fransson

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing